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32 rooms villa
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Web Reference

#62252
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Description
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Property details
Rooms no.
Useable surface
Constructed surface
Bathrooms no.
Building type
Year built

Year renovated
Balconies no.
State

Total land

Print

Courtyard
Parking inside

Earthquake risk class

Amenities

B¢ Not furnished

Building heating

32
1555m?
1700m?
11

Villa
1900
1990

3
Finished
1264m?
672m?
594m?
2

Consolidated

[ Suitable for office
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